Quantitative method was used to investigate the work-life 

balance practices in three sectors of the Nigerian Economy. This was achieved using 

an in-depth case study analysis of these sectors. The data set comprised of responses 

from both managers and employees in the Banking sector with five hundred and 

eighty-six (586) copies of the questionnaire retrieved. The Educational sector 

comprised of both managers and employees with five hundred and thirty-one (531) 

copies of the questionnaire retrieved; while five hundred and seven (507) copies 

retrieved from the Power Sector. The findings reveal that there is diversity in terms of 

how respondents perceive the concept of Work-Life Balance. The Statistical Package 

for Social Sciences (SPSS) was used to analyze the quantitative data including Anova.